
8:00

9:00

9:45

9:15

10:15

11:00

10:30

11:30

1:15

1:45

2:15

2:45

3:00

4:00

4:15

4:30

To identify at least one potential 
partnership.
Three to five concrete action their 
organizations can take to create 
change.

Breakouts
Deliverables will be:

Angela Wilson,The AngelWing 
Project
Donna Anderson, Chesapeake 
Arts Center
Stephen Skerritt-Davis, MSAC
April Nyman, ACAAC                                                                                                      

Welcome

Nicholas Cohen, Maryland 
Citizens for the Arts

Building a Diverse Board of 
Directors

Kibibi Ajanku, Greater Baltimore 
Culture Alliance

Keynote Speech

BREAK

Beth Bienvenu, PhD, National 
Endowment for the Arts

Ensuring Accessibility for All

EVENT SCHEDULE

DEIA
IN THE ARTS

Diversity
Equity
Inclusion
Accessibility

2022 Anne Arundel County Conference

Registration and Continental 
Breakfast

August 18, 2022
Chesapeake Arts Center

Joyce Phillip, Dynamic 
Dimensions Unlimited, LLC

Equitable Hiring Best Practices

April Nyman (Moderator)
Phyllis Tee Adams, Annapolis 
Juneteenth Celebration
Darren Gilliam, Annapolis Arts 
Week
Tatiana Klein, Marshall Learning 
Center

Panel Discussion - Building 
Community through Partnerships                                    

Carl Snowden, Former Director 
for Civil Rights Maryland Office of 
the Attorney General
Chanel Compton, Banneker- 
Douglass Museum

The African-American Experience 
and The Arts in Anne Arundel 
County

Roberta Pardo, Urban Walls 
Brazil

The Complex Latino

Nikki Brooks, Independent Artist
Amena Johnson, EdD, LGBTQ 
Resource Center Georgetown 
University

Engaging the LGBTQ Community     

BREAK

Report Outs 
One representative from each group 
summarizes

Chanel Compton
Closing Words             

Dismissal 

12:00

12:45

LUNCH

Angela Wilson (Moderator)   
Nikki Brooks
Comacell Brown Jr., aka Cell 
Spitfire
Jeff Huntington
Jesse Raudales

Panel Discussion - The Diversity 
of Artists' Voices Shaping the 
Landscape of the Arts                        


