DECAMPE Arundel County Conference Diversity Equity Inclusion Accessibility IN THE ARTS EVENT SCHEDULE August 18, 2022 Chesapeake Arts Center		12:00	LUNCH
		12:45	 Panel Discussion - The Diversity of Artists' Voices Shaping the Landscape of the Arts Angela Wilson (Moderator) Nikki Brooks Comacell Brown Jr., aka Cell Spitfire Jeff Huntington Jesse Raudales
8:00	Registration and Continental	1:15	The African-American Experience and The Arts in Anne Arundel County
9:00	Breakfast Welcome • Angela Wilson, The AngelWing Project • Donna Anderson, Chesapeake Arts Center		 Carl Snowden, Former Director for Civil Rights Maryland Office of the Attorney General Chanel Compton, Banneker- Douglass Museum
	 Stephen Skerritt-Davis, MSAC April Nyman, ACAAC 	1:45	 The Complex Latino Roberta Pardo, Urban Walls Brazil
9:15	 Keynote Speech Kibibi Ajanku, Greater Baltimore Culture Alliance 	2:15	 Engaging the LGBTQ Community Nikki Brooks, Independent Artist Amena Johnson, EdD, LGBTQ Resource Center Georgetown University
9:45	 Building a Diverse Board of Directors Nicholas Cohen, Maryland Citizens for the Arts 	2:45	
10:15	BREAK	2:45	BREAK
10:30	 Equitable Hiring Best Practices Joyce Phillip, Dynamic Dimensions Unlimited, LLC 	3:00	 Breakouts Deliverables will be: To identify at least one potential partnership. Three to five concrete action their organizations can take to create change.
11:00	 Ensuring Accessibility for All Beth Bienvenu, PhD, National Endowment for the Arts 		
11:30	Panel Discussion - Building Community through Partnerships • April Nyman (Moderator)	4:00	Report Outs One representative from each group summarizes
	 Phyllis Tee Adams, Annapolis Juneteenth Celebration Darren Gilliam, Annapolis Arts Week 	4:15	Closing Words Chanel Compton
	 Tatiana Klein, Marshall Learning Center 	4:30	Dismissal